
FEDERAL CUSTODY AND CONTROL FORM (CCF) SUPPLIERS 
Date:   June 2013 
 
This list provides several sources where the Federal Custody and Control Form can be purchased. The 
Division of Workplace Programs is providing this information as a courtesy and does not consider this an 
endorsement of any supplier. Any supplier interested in having its name added to the list below should contact 
Giselle Hersh at giselle.hersh@samhsa.hhs.gov. 
 
American Solutions for Business JK Data Corporation 
901 Penamint Court 1807 4th Street 
Chanhassen, MN 55317 Santa Rosa, CA 95404 
Phone: 952-470-1020 Phone: 800-669-0806 
Fax: 952-470-5820 Fax: 707-577-0660 
Contact: Kathy Petrick Contact: John Graves 
Email: KathyPetrick@msn.com Email: john@jkdatacorp.com 
 Website: http://www.JKdatacorp.com 
Atlantic Business Forms, Inc.  
1520 Ednam Forest Drive Lab Documents 
Richmond, VA 23238-4903 1911 Vernon Street 
Phone: 804-741-0537 N. Kansas City, MO 64116 
Cell phone: Dan Redfearn 804-229-5854 Phone: 800-574-9033 and 816-584-9033 
Cell phone: Becky Redfearn 804-229-5895 Fax: 816-54-9034 
Fax: 804-741-0538 Contact: Michelle Maddox 
Contact: Dan and Becky Redfearn Email: mmaddox@mindspring.com 
Email: atlanticbf@msn.com  
 LabMedia Partners 
Burris Computer Forms A Division of Print Management Partners 
PO Box 21502 4330 Shawnee Mission Parkway 
Roanoke, VA 24018 Suite 300 
Phone: 540-989-4210 Fairway, KS 66205 
800-982-FORM (3676) Phone: 877-822-4333 and 913-432-4333 x-1200 
Fax: 540-989-8273 Fax: 913-831-0436 
Contact: Jerry Guzi Contact: Steve Palma 
Email: jerry@pcforms.com Email: steve.palma@ourpartners.com 
Website: http://www.pcforms.com Website: http://www.labmediapartners.com 
  
JBF Print Standard Register Company 
1125 Old Brandon Road Lab Solution Group 
Flowood, MS 39232 899 Mountain Ave. 
Phone: 800-530-7500 x-225 Suite 2F 
Fax: 601-936-9354 Springfield, NJ 07081 
Contact: Deborah Kilbourne Phone: 800-254-8681 
Email: dkilbourne@jbfprint.com Fax: 800-255-6044 
 Contact: Kevin Witte 
J.J. Keller & Associates, Inc. Email: labsolutionsgroup@standardregister.com  
3003 W. Breezewood Lane Email: kevin.witte@standardregister.com 
P.O. Box 368  
Neenah, WI 54957-9917  
Phone: 800-327-6868  
Contact: Charles Richards  
Email: crichards@jjkeller.com  
Website: http://www.jjkeller.com  
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